g‘%&

_.AIA Document G701" - 2001

Change Order

PROJECT (Name and address): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 004 ’ OWNER: [
Truz " ’ '

TPk st Beoopnen, AT 429200 ARoHTEGT [}
Madison, Wisconsin : ' CONTRACTOR: [
TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address):  ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: FIELD: O]
McGann Construction, Inec. CONTRACT DATE: Oclober 06, 2010 .

3622 Lexington Avenue CONTRACT FOR: General Construction OTHER:[]

Madison, WI 53714

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:

(Inciude, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Dr‘regaves)
Add: Elevators/Knox Boxes/Sun Shades/Window Trealments/Flooring, Bldg's 1 & 2 $307,179.00
Deduct: Additional Owner Direct Purchases through 8/10/2011 (27,996.13) b=~

The original Guaranteed Maximum Price was $ 8,365,070.00 '
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ -2,229,696.27 v
The Guaranteed Meximum Price prior to this Change Order was $ 6,135,373.73

The Guaranteed Meximum Price will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of $

The new Guaranteed Maximumn Price including this Change Order will be 5

279,182.87
6,414,556.60

The Contract Time will be increased by Zero (0) days.
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is

NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which

have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and
Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Birective.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTCOR AND OWNER,

Dimension IV - Madison, LLC McGann Construction, Inc. Community Development Authority of the

: ' City of Madison
ARCHITECT (Firm name) CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)
6515 Grand Teton Plaza, Ste 120, 3622 Lexington Avenue, Madison, WI 215 Martin Luther King, Jr. Boulevard,
Madisen, WI 53719 53 Madison, W1 53703

- ADDRESS o ALDRESS ADDRESS
]
BY (S(g:g’w BY (Signalure) BY (Signature)
Jim Gersic Aaron Kostichka Natalie Erdman
(Typed name) (Typed nanie) (Typed nane)
/( / 240 §-50-4 _

DATE " / DATE DATE

AfA Document G701™ — 2001, Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American Institule of Architects. Ali rights reserved, WARNING This A&~
Document Is protected by U.8, Copyright Law and tnternationat Treaties. Unauthorized reproduciion or distributlon of this AIA® Document, or any
porion of i, may result ln severe civil and criminal penaities, and witl be prosecuted to the maximum exteat possible under the law. This document
was produced by AlA software at 09:05:59 on 08/29/2011 under Order No.1523748378_1 which expires on 01/06/2012, and is not for resale.

User Notes: (1383754814}



80°961°209%  ZLZL9'C6L'ZS OLOEE'BE0ZS 22 L8T55LS  0F'£18008°cS
0000051 00°0, 00°0 00°0 00°000'5L
§.°489'12 PEZIE LY Y5 EE'GE 09'98t'S 80°0L0'€9
000 - ZEIERY Z6'18t'Y 000 26180y
YO'GLB'0L 9¢°156' 12 9£°166'12 00°0 00°£26°28
YOPSL'YL 9£°965'¥E 9E°565vE 00°0 00°05¢'6%
000 008909 009809 000" 1009909
65°990'L 1992872 L9 162518 00°Eva'esE
968642 #0'659'99 £2°505°79 186512 00°ELP 69
¥ZZ 9L°E8Y'35 9478585 00°0 00'88Y'25
0L'2He's 00°86Z'€8L  00'¥6L08L 00405 0L'0vS'881
0Z'0¥9'9 00'296'6Z  0TZOZT'LZ 0Z'0+8' b~ 0220228
00:0- . - 9G0/§'8S . 9G0LE'SE T 000 L - - 96°048i68 .
00'0 i i o ELIGE0VE T 09PLL'EE o EFTELE L TEL9Z0'YE:
00'0y BRI 112+ R R o S 00 - 00'0- -
SF#09' vy LE'8ZL'80L  0Z'BLE'0R 1802242 00'vEL'26
£5°259 4°160'9L L0091 0.26 000529
SE'LSR'GE S9'857'95 LGZOV By $0'26L'9 00 LLL'ZL
YEESH'S 99°915'€2 99°L68'€Z 00°621 0000062
LE6¥2 6908164 6905462 000 00°000'08
0070 00°295'FLE - 00°ERSILIE 000 - 00ZeG LIE
00°880°ZL . 00'900°6T o0zz8'sl 00819 00°+0L' L8
00°P5L'S 00°¥61L'S 00'9g¥'e 00°8LL') 00°80E'04
88°0L0'9¥ L1626y LL'BZS b 000 00°008'06
0000688 00°056'98 00°2Ze'L5 00°829'62 00°058'541
89LIS'S 2EG5LLL EeEL L 000 00°£EL'91
00D - TOUERL'S - 00'gRKST - 000 -00'E8l'S
00°0 04'698'6L S2EBE'SL Sy 0£698'51
00°685'1.2 00'GYO'YEL  Q0'SFO'PEL 0070 00°009'602
88'v98'6F £9°618'05 £9°6L8°05 00°0 L4#89°001
BT'YE0'Pr  LLEBYOB 0F'B8Z4°59 LEPEL'YL 007205 +ZL
£8°689'%E LL'ZE0'BL LI'ZE0'6L 000 0G'8LL'EG
56°58E'yL SP¥98'El SHYOL el 00°0 0008422
00'6+5'E 00" LES'ZE 00°Z92°ZL 00692 00°08L'SL
05+ 05°120'ge, 0167122 0¥'2L8'E 00'3¥0'9Z
1¥LY2'68 80'652'6ZZ  BG'Z9L'G6L 60 LS¥'BZ 51°1L06'+82
Z1'525'6 ZLLEL'BL ZLIELEL 000 ¥ZT'299'82
LG 06T'EL 00'000'88 00°000'8E 000 L0 LS
¥6'685"L L6'LEL'PT LZEYE'gL YoreL'e sguzL'Le
: _007Zeg’L 00°0 ,00°000"} 1
: 0000, 00°005°€.
w000 s 00°008"L
0070 SRLPBET)
"000°81 '000'81: - 0070 - -00°000'81!
00°006° Lt 000081y go'o’ ©. 00008 LY
2£°908'Y ZE0LL'Y 00969 00°98€'s
LP90E'HS 22ZLL'ES SEPELL 00°262'¥8
0¥ LZL'E W IXARA 00°0 002062
15922 ¥ LE'661'28 99'920'6 00002 6%
m:_:_ﬂ:._@m PAJIOAU] * SpOHIad JOLd ponag Siyp
‘O'd ey, PadloAu| PONOAL|

SIVIOL

. slerajew Buidesspuen DU ALISINN S,UOSUYOD | LOZ/GE
sSieualew Suyooy (ESIOUAA I1SaMPIN L LOZ/L/L

- sanjeads 12350 PANLINLM SIINPOLd 1B1S0d: 0L0Z/%/ZL

sBuliex reuately Buipiing xspuerioN 0L0Z/9/21

SOPRYS UNg cm_mma WoIsnD SO 0LOZ/9/ZL

- B g BUoUg-edlelE - . swaisAg. Bpig |maBsiu| OL0Z/e/ZL

ULIEIY 3Jig-|BoUI0aS sfupeaz oL02/9/2L

SAUNXIJ-1e0M0919 Addng smoaim Bubia 0102/9/ZL

Jeab sopuag-reauoalg Alddng 21399(3 rg 01.02/9/21

asempiey g S9URY S1000 alempier s404e7 0L02/L/LL

wmcﬂmc hooh m“umm§tom .m;_cmm_n_ DESI|OUM 1SOMPIN 0LOZ/LILL

: 2 SMOPUIAA com_vmsm.muozuo.i PaINN QLOZILIEL

e w_.ﬁs Bumy g m:a_n_lo<>_._

- §138UL w EmEaSco M IOHFOVAM . SI9NPOId JOBAN 10 0LOZ/L/LL

_Emsa_gg OVAH [BRUBWWOD-OYAH swalsAg amjesedwa] 0LOZ/L/LL

syun BursuspuoD-nyAH "ou) uosnbBiay GLOZ/L/LL

SlJew g Juswidinba S0BUIN-OYAH A0IS BNEMIN 010271/ L
S[EUIIEW HIOM INT-DYAH  S|EIaW payisioni] Jabped 0L02/t/LL
SieusjEw Suiquinig Bunnauisigy s19v 0L0Z/L/LL

CSBUSIBWIOIRASIE T Ao $S809Y OLOZ/L/LL
SUBLIIES} MOPUIAA SANS pullg BuL OLOZ/L/LL
sdopauncy sajeuiwe ged 0L0Z/L/LL
sPUIgeD sjauigqeD Buosswry OLOZ/L/LL

seouenddy  sOeg 1OBRNUOD UBSUDWY QLOZ/L/LL

Buapug a8elog B S1950(0 SR OLOZ/L/LL

sublgs L U - samuRasY.010Z/L/LE

w_m:mﬁE Bunuey SUOS g WIBALDON 0L0Z/L/L1

' Bupoors Bunasaog 10014 suBILRBIaS 0LOZ/L/LL

Buised ‘aseq "WL} 'SI00p POOA PIINg Ol GLOZ/L/LL

sljew Buiwes uuoy pied g jremiig Addng puepabpeg oLOZ/L/LL
stepdjeur-Buyooy CNAdNS-OBY GHOTHEE

“Sleuslew S Addng Jousju) JUOWSaAA OLOZ/LILL

sleyslew 4|3 2u] Bulpinoly 020mMe 0LOZ/L/LL

slelsiew Bugooiddweg  s;onpoid Buipiing uosials 0LOE/LALL

SPs J0218 |ddng Buiping seuoy BWOoK 0L0Z/L/LL

sdouajunod 'sps ‘sioop ‘sjew dien JBGUINT ISeUD 0LOZ/LIEL
sogsny), Addng Buiping uisuoosian 0L0Z/1L/LL

[29g Buumoesnuey ssipua 0102/1/L1

youg-Liuosep s|eualely Aunog 0LOZ/L/LL
ewdinbg-Airosep Eoﬁmbcoo UOSeIN OHQ 0LOZ/L/LL

. .sam xu:nﬁﬁo;u:«rbcommﬁ - COUF NI OLOZT AL L
: m_mcﬁws_.bcomms uoi co.ﬁ::w_._oo SONROr 0LOZ/LILL
uogensu-AIoseyy v Aeg-oopi oLog/LiLL
_mE__E_o mumé.acowmﬁ.
1808 -AIu0sER

BU0ISISED I9AY BIE 01027111

Sohm 9 AELIOIN-AILOSEIA UISUOISIAA 31214IND QLOZ/L/LL
EIET P17y} uookT 0L0Z/LILL
Aod 'ysaw ‘reqgal-ajaiouct) |291suaY NepIasy 0LOZ/1L/LL

S[eUSjewW Jajem alis g MBS sylomselepm Alddng aM 0102/1/k L

3] JOpUIA aeq

Addng 38113 010Z/1L/L1 -

: mcczﬁ.vmt._:m_.a s8IpU g _.ON::.._._‘ i

BY0L-ddl
2P0 L-¥dl
Lr0L-Ndl
9P0Ll-NHdl
SHOi-ddl
FHOL-YdL
EY0L-YdL
ZPOL-dL
LPOL-ddL
0POL-YdlL
6€0L-Hd.L
8E0L-ddL
LE0L-YdL
9E0L-HdL
SEOL-MdL
PEOb-tdL
£E0b-YdL
2E0L-HdL
FEOL-HdL
0E0L-YdL
620)-Hdl
$Z0L-tdl
LZ0L-MdL
920 L-dd L
5201-Hdl
¥Z0L-Hdl,
£201-Yd1

. eeQ-ddl

LeoL-ddlL
Ce0L-del
S)sviagatn n
8L0L-ddL
LL0L-dd L
S1L0Lddl
SLOL-Ydi
YLOL-ddL
£101-ddl
TL0L-ddL
LiGl-ddlL
OLCL-HdL

. BOOL-YdL

800 1-Hd L
LO01-HdL
900 L-Yd L.
S00L-HdL
$00L-ddL
£00 L-Hd L.
Z004-ddL
LOOL-Hd L

#0°d

110z ‘01 isnbny jo sy

SISEUING DT LOUMD),

9212710-01.0Z# 1afoad|
yswdopaspay yed Xens )



